General Description
• The NightWatch Composite LED Bollard
is designed to provide energy efficient
illumination of walkways, decks, sidewalks,
and landscape areas for normal and
emergency power failure use. Non-
weathering composite construction
combined with versatile mounting

paint process.
DIMENSIONS  (36.0" H X 5.0" W X 5.0" D)
Ordering Information
SERIES
NW = NightWatch
Bollard
Series
BOLLARD FINISH
BZ = Bronze
BK = Black
XX = Custom
BASE TYPE
A = Anchor Base
D = Direct Burial
L = Lag Bolt
# LUMINAIRES & ORIENTATION
190 = (1) @ 90 Degrees
290 = (2) @ 90 Degrees
390 = (3) @ 90 Degrees
490 = (4) @ 90 Degrees
2180 = (2) @ 180 Degrees
INPUT VOLTAGE
1 = 12 VAC
2 = 120 VAC
LUMINAIRE FINISH
BK = Black
BZ = Bronze
WH = White
XX = Custom
Type No.
Job Name
Catalog No.
Application
• The NightWatch Composite LED Bollard
can be used for both general and/or
emergency illumination and is designed to
be installed via 1/4"-20”x8”x2” stainless
steel anchors secured in concrete, or
other solid surfaces. A 2" conduit entry
area is available through the bottom of
unit. The product is also available in a
direct burial model which is supplied with
a below grade conduit entry area. Product
supplied with single and multiple LED
luminaires includes a convenient wiring
harness that is suitable for hardwiring to
the utility input. Low voltage models
should be hardwired to accept both
"Normally On" and "Emergency" power
from the NightWatch remote mounted
power panel. To effectively control light
spill and light trespass, the NightWatch
Composite LED Bollard can be specified to
include from (1) to (4) LED light engines
installed on any side of the  product.
Photometric templates are available to
display performance of  products including
single and multiple luminaires.
Code Compliance
• ETL listed to UL standards 1598 and
1838
Warranty
• Three year full warranty on electronics
and composite bollard body.
NW     BZ     A     490     BK     2
Series
Bollard Finish